10
0% TESTED
M
ADE IN AMERIC
A
Eagle Pro SeriesEagle Pro Series
The New Standard for High-Performance Indoor
Mounted Antenna

Kits, Marine Grade, Custom Cable Labelling. MOQ Applicable. Please contact us for more information
at sales@parsec-t.com.
Part Number Key
Part Number Example for a 6:1 Eagle: PRO6E4L2W06W
2026 Parsec Antennas2026 Parsec Antennas
Ordering Guide
Config. Part Number Description
4:1 PRO4E4L15W 4 Cellular, 15 FT Cable, White
6:1 PRO6E4L2W15W 4 Cellular, 2 Wi-Fi, 15 FT Cable, White
Maximum Configurations
Eagle Pro Series
Hardware Accessories
Accessories Part Number
Lightning Arrestor - SMA(F) to SMA(F) PTA0476
Lightning Arrestor - N(F) to N(M) PTA0736
SMA Wrench, Key Chain PTA0194
Service: Cable Sleeving (Priced Per Ft) Cable Sleeving
Replacement Parts
Qty. 4 Suction Cups with Studs PTA0893
972-804-4600972-804-4600support@parsec-t.comsupport@parsec-t.com